



# ALLERGEN LIST

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you want to know about our ingredients.

Our dishes contain allergens. We take every care and attention to identify allergens in our ingredients, but we cannot guarantee that our dishes are 100% allergen-free due to the risk of cross contamination. Please be aware that our kitchens operate with large amounts of **GLUTEN** and **SESAME**, we do not recommend that **COELIACS** or those with **SESAME** allergies consume our food.

This information was last reviewed: **11/10/2022**

**X** indicates presence of allergen **M/C** indicates may contain allergens (please email [admin@donersummer.com](mailto:admin@donersummer.com) if you have any questions).

	Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Milk	Nuts	Soya	Sesame	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Molluscs	Lupin
<b>KEBABS</b>														
BAD GIRL KEBAB	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
BERLIN DÖNER KEBAB	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
GARLIC CHILLI CHICK'N	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
CHICK'N PARM KEBAB	X				M/C		X	X	X	X	X	X		
CHICK'N GYROS KEBAB	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	M/C	X		



	Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Milk	Nuts	Soya	Sesame	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Molluscs	Lupin
<b>TELLER TRAYS</b>														
DÖNER TELLER	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
GARLIC CHILLI CHICK'N TELLER	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
CHICK'N PARM TELLER	X				M/C		X	X	X	X	X	X		
KOREAN TELLER 2.0	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	X	X		

**PLEASE NOTE: KOREAN TELLER 2.0 NOW CONTAINS ALCOHOL (IN THE KOREAN BBQ SAUCE). WE USE GOCHUJANG SAUCE AS AN INGREDIENT, WHICH CONTAINS ETHYL ALCOHOL.**

	Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Milk	Nuts	Soya	Sesame	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Molluscs	Lupin
<b>PLAIN FRIED CHICK'N</b>														
CLASSIC CHICK'N PORTION AND COMBO	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	M/C	X		
HOT CHICK'N PORTION AND COMBO	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	M/C	X		
<b>FRIED CHICK'N FLAVOURS</b>														
PINK AIOLI SAUCE	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	X	X		
BUFFALO HOT SAUCE	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	M/C	X		
KANSAS BBQ SAUCE	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	M/C	X		
SALT & PEPPER SEASONING	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	M/C	X		
HON'Y BUTTER SAUCE	X				M/C		X	X	X	X	M/C	X		
KOREAN BBQ 2.0 SAUCE	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	M/C	X		

PLEASE NOTE: KOREAN BBQ 2.0 SAUCE NOW CONTAINS ALCOHOL. WE USE GOCHUJANG SAUCE AS AN INGREDIENT, WHICH CONTAINS ETHYL ALCOHOL.

	Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Milk	Nuts	Soya	Sesame	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Molluscs	Lupin
<b>SIDES</b>														
FRIES	M/C				M/C		M/C	M/C	X	M/C	M/C	X		
GARLIC FRIES	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
GARLIC PARM'SAN FRIES	M/C				M/C		X	M/C	X	M/C	M/C	X		
ANIMAL FRIES	M/C				M/C		X	M/C	X	M/C	X	X		
SPICY FRIES (MCR ONLY)	M/C				M/C		M/C	M/C	X	M/C	X	X		
SALT & PEPPER FRIES (MCR ONLY)	X				M/C		M/C	M/C	X	X	M/C	X		
TATER TOTS	M/C				M/C		M/C	M/C	X	M/C	M/C	X		
GARLIC TATER TOTS	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
GARLIC PARM'SAN TOTS	M/C				M/C		X	M/C	X	M/C	M/C	X		
ANIMAL TOTS	M/C				M/C		X	M/C	X	M/C	X	X		
HENDO'S GRAVY	X				M/C		X	M/C	M/C	X	M/C	X		

	Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Milk	Nuts	Soya	Sesame	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Molluscs	Lupin
<b>SAUCES / DIPS</b>														
SCOTCH BONNET	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
BUFFALO HOT	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
KETCHUP	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	X	X	X		
KOREAN MAYO	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
PICKLE MAYO	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
PINK AIOLI	M/C				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		
KOREAN BBQ 2.0	X				M/C		M/C	X	X	M/C	X	X		

PLEASE NOTE: KOREAN BBQ 2.0 SAUCE NOW CONTAINS ALCOHOL. WE USE GOCHUJANG SAUCE AS AN INGREDIENT, WHICH CONTAINS ETHYL ALCOHOL.



	Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Milk	Nuts	Soya	Sesame	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Molluscs	Lupin
--	--------	-------------	-----	------	---------	------	------	------	--------	--------	---------	-----------	----------	-------

**DONER SUMMER X THE SAVVY BAKER DESSERT POTS**

PEANUT CAMEL	X		M/C		X	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C		
BISCOFF (SPECULOOS)	X		M/C		M/C	M/C	M/C	X	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C		
NOTELLA COOKIES & CREAM	X		M/C		M/C	M/C	X	X	M/C	M/C	M/C	M/C		

PLEASE NOTE: THE DESSERT POTS ARE PRODUCED IN A FACTORY THAT HANDLES MILK AND EGGS.